
2005 PIAA AAAA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  
     
Friday, November 18 or Friday, November 25 or Friday, December 2 or Saturday, December 10  
Saturday, November 19 Saturday, November 26 Saturday, December 3   
     
Hazleton (10-1)     

Harman-Geist Stadium     
Hazleton Area S.D. 11-1 Liberty 42-7    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 18 (821)    
Liberty (10-1) J. Birney Crum Stadium    
 Allentown City S.D. 11-1 Liberty 42-6   
Northeast (10-1) 7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 26 (831)   

Northeast H.S.     
Philadelphia S.D. 12-1 Frankford 14-13    

2:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 19     
Frankford (8-3)  J. Birney Crum Stadium   
  Allentown City S.D. 11-1 Liberty 14-12  
North Penn (10-1)  1:00 p.m., Sat., Dec. 3 641-(841)  

North Penn H.S.     
Lansdale North Penn 19-16    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 18 Crawford Stadium    
Central Bucks East (10-1) North Penn S.D.    
 Lansdale 1-1  North Penn 55-20   
Neshaminy (10-1) 7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 25    

Neshaminy H.S.     
Langhorne Downingtown East 45-38    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 18     
Downingtown East (10-1)   HERSHEYPARK   
   Stadium McKeesport 
8-1  Brashear (6-5)   Hershey CHAMPION 

(815)   7:00 p.m. 49-10 
Cupples Std., Pittsburgh SD 10-1 Cathedral Prep. 59-0    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 18 (823)    
10-1 Cathedral Prep. (8-3) Thompson Stadium    
 Slippery Rock University 7-1 McKeesport 42-7   
Woodland Hills (10-2) 6:00 p.m., Sat. Nov. 26 (832)   

Heinz Field     
Pittsburgh 7-1 McKeesport 19-7    

7:30 p.m., Sat., Nov. 19     
McKeesport (10-2)  Mansion Park Stadium   
  Altoona Area S.D. 7-1 McKeesport 14-13  
Bishop McDevitt (11-0)  1:00 p.m., Sat., Dec. 3   

Severance Field     
Harrisburg S.D. Bishop McDevitt 31-30    

1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 19     
Hempfield (10-1) Hersheypark Stadium    
 Hershey 3-1  Bishop McDevitt 20-17   
Central York (11-0) 7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 26    

Central York H.S.     
York State College 21-6    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 18     
State College (8-3)     
     
 
 
 


